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Médio completo
101 - ACS - USF CASA AMARELA
No. de vagas: 1

No Data

Class. Nome do Candidato No. Insc. L . Objetivas Titulos Total
Filhos Nascimento
1 SURAMA DA SILVA AGUIAR 57485-6 2 27/05/1981 200.00 0.000 200.000
2 AURINA CRISTINA GOMES DA ROCHA 58556-4 1 14/08/1984 195.00 0.000 195.000
3 ALESSANDRA GOMES DOS SANTOS MARQUES 56804-0 1 07/07/1980 170.00 0.000 170.000
4 MARCELLA REZENDE DA ROCHA 58286-7 2 01/09/1989 155.00 0.000 155.000
5 JEANE SILVA ANTONIO 58775-3 2 09/10/1984 145.00 0.000 145.000
6 LILIA FARIAS CONSTANTINO 56813-9 1 30/11/1979 95.00 0.000 95.000
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Médio completo
102 - ACS - USF JAQUEIRA
No. de vagas: 1

No Data

Class. Nome do Candidato No. Insc. L . Objetivas Titulos Total
Filhos Nascimento

1 EVANDRO ADRIANE CORREA 58745-1 0 31/05/1969 190.00 0.000 190.000

2 LUCIANA DA SILVEIRA FIGUEIREDO 58419-3 1 24/04/1980 175.00 0.000 175.000

3 MAICON FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS 58659-5 0 31/01/1989 125.00 0.000 125.000

4 ROMARIO FARIAS DA SILVA 57391-4 0 06/09/1993 120.00 0.000 120.000

5 LIDIANE LACALVIA PEREIRA 58708-7 0 08/05/1995 95.00 0.000 95.000
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Médio completo
103 - ACS - USF VARJAO
No. de vagas: 1

Class. Nome do Candidato

BERNARDETE DE CARVALHO FERREIRA GUIMARAES
ELISANGELA DA SILVA VIEIRA

ANA PAULA DA ROCHA PERES

SABRINA DA SILVA BRANDAO

THAIS SAMELLA MINERVINO DE OLIVEIRA
CRISLAINE DOS SANTOS FORTES

CARLINDA DE ANDRADE OLIVEIRA

ESTEPHANY CUSTODIO

CO~NOOUTDWNBE

No. Insc.

56300-5
57010-9
58473-8
58452-5
57434-1
55960-1
55989-0
57715-4

No.
Filhos

ORrORRR

Data
Nascimento
03/01/1979
11/02/1982
30/05/1988
12/09/1985
12/05/1993
23/03/1992
08/07/1979
20/07/1997

Objetivas

215.00
205.00
205.00
200.00
195.00
190.00
175.00
150.00

Titulos

0.000
5.000
2.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
6.000
0.000

Total

215.000
210.000
207.000
200.000
195.000
190.000
181.000
150.000



